1 AUTOCROSS FELANITX 21-02-2021

Host: FAIB
Date: 21.02.2021
Track: Can Picafort

Section: Combi Division 1 Division 2 / Race time: 20:00

Final A - Final run 2

Pos Pilot Nr
1 332
2 330
3 324
4 337
5 345
6 342

Laptimes

# Nr. #5
0 07.712
1 1:03.562
2 1:00.100
3 1:03.855
4 58.800
5 58.689
6 59.856
7 58.812
8 1:05.015

Driver
Sacares P

Martorell Bufiola Vicente

ou Miquel

Sebastian Limarieri Lautaro

Arbona Llompart Andreu

Huelamo Guillermo

Moreno Barrera Pedro

#3
07.753
1:04.157
1:03.373
1:00.812
1:00.506
1:01.311
1:00.475
1:00.027
1:00.662

Corrections / Punishments

Driver

Sebastian Limarieri Lautaro

Tvpe

#6

59.004
59.344
59.772
58.683

Correction

#1
06.426
1:01.100
1:02.002
59.418
1:02.268
58.787
1:00.761

| Laptime
1:05.015
1:00.662
58.683
1:00.761
57.591

DNS 0.000

#2
07.179
04:29.440
54.085
52.745
52.691
52.135
57.591

Correction / Punishment

L:6>7
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Rnd Absoluttime
8:16.401
8:19.076
0:00.000
6:10.762
9:05.866
0:00.000
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#4

Comment

Besttime
58.689
1:00.027
0.000
58.787
52.135
0.000

21.02.2021 12:29:46
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